
1

PLANT HIRE / TOOL HIRE
AGGREGATE SUPPLIES

WASTE DISPOSAL & MINI GROUNDWORK

HIRE GUIDE

www.kellawayhireservices.co.uk

KELLAWAY HIRE 
SERVICES LTD

TOOL HIRE & SALES
0117 924 1048

20 Kellaway Avenue, Redland, Bristol BS6 7XR
sales@kellawayhireservices.co.uk  



Designed by: Graphic Bubble // info@graphicbubble.co.uk // www.graphicbubble.co.uk

PAYMENT METHODS
Cash, cheque credit debit/cards

You can hire from us even if you are not an account holder we simply need a deposit*  
and two forms of identification, when the equipment is returned the hire charges  

are deducted from the balance along with damages if necessary and  
the balance is then refunded.

* DEPOSIT amounts vary on type of equipment hired.

HIRE PERIODS
Most equipment in this guide is offered for hire on a daily and weekly basis  

however some items may require a minimum of one week.

DELIVERY SERVICE
If you would like your equipment delivered or collected, we have vans and lorries  

operating from our shop to provide a fast and efficient service.

PLANT AND TOOL SERVICING AND REPAIRS
We can repair and service your plant or tools the labour rates are very competitive  

please feel free to get a repair quote in the shop.

PRODUCT AND PRICING POLICY 
At all times Kellaway hire reserves the right to alter rates and other details without  

prior notification. All prices quoted by phone and in guide are all subject to vat.

** Please note whilst every effort has been made to ensure the information in this  
catalogue is correct, we cannot be held responsible for any text or image errors,  

occasionally we may supply a different product to that shown.

WELCOME TO OUR 
HIRE CATALOGUE

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
All equipment shown in this guide is offered 

subject to hire association europe terms  
and conditions, which are available  

on request at the shop.



3

CONTENTS

Disaster Recovery Division .............................................................................4

Access & Support ............................................................................................ 5-8

Mechanical & Plumbing ..................................................................................9

Fixing Tools ..............................................................................................................10

Drills & Breakers............................................................................................ 11-13

Cutters, Grinders & Saws ...................................................................... 14-16

Woodwork & Sanders .....................................................................................17

Painting & Decorating .....................................................................................18

Cleaning & Floorcare........................................................................................19

Concrete & Compaction ...............................................................................20

Gardening & Landscaping ..................................................................21-22

Building & Contracting ...................................................................................23

Lights, Heaters, Coolers & Dryers ..........................................................24

Generators & Welders ....................................................................................25

Heavy Plant & Drain Care ...........................................................................26

Aggregate Supplies ..........................................................................................27

Mini Groundworks .............................................................................................28

Safety ..........................................................................................................................29

Index ............................................................................................................................30

RUBBISH CLEARANCE // DIGGER HIRE // OPERATOR HIRE // DUMPER HIRE // 

0117 924 1048
sales@kellawayhireservices.co.uk



4 AGGREGATE SUPPLIES // FREE LOCAL DELIVERY & COLLECTION GRAB // 

DISASTER RECOVERY 
DIVISION

We have a specialist division aimed 
at the disaster recovery and property 
restoration sector. Fire, water and storm 
damage is becoming increasingly more 
evident. We have large stocks of drying 
equipment available for delivery at 
short notice across the country.

Moisture and humidity can give rise to mold, mildew 
and musty odours, which in turn creates discomfort 
to occupants and may even cause damage to your 
property. The Kellaway Hire Services range of products 
can help get the moisture and microbes out, before 
mold, odours and mildew settle in.

AIRMOVERS

Circulate and evaporate 
water into the air

DEHUMIDIFIERS

Remove moisture 
from the air.

Locate and stop source of water intrusion.

Remove as much standing water as possible using  
the appropriate pump.

Contain the area by closing doors and windows.

Position multiple airmovers along wet walls and  
set up at least one dehumidifier in the space.

Set the airmovers to  
create a circular airflow 
pattern. For areas larger 

than 300 sq.ft, use 
additional airmovers  
and dehumidifiers.

1.

2.

3.

4.

Airmover

Dehumidifier

Airmover

0117 924 1048
www.kellawayhireservices.co.uk

KELLAWAY HIRE 
SERVICES GUIDE TO 
DRYING & FLOOD 

RESTORATION

STEPS

DRYING 
SET UP



ACCESS & SUPPORT

LORRY SERVICE AVAILABLE // TOOL HIRE SERVICE // DUMPER HIRE // 

ALUMINIUM SCAFFOLD TOWER
HEIGHT - PLATFORM LEVEL 24HR 48HRS WEEK
2.2m tower £28.80 £38.40 £48.00
3.2m tower £36.00 £48.00 £60.00
4.2m tower £43.20 £57.60 £72.00
5.2m tower £54.00 £72.00 £90.00
6.2m tower £61.20 £81.60 £102.00
7.2m tower £70.56 £94.08 £117.60
8.2m tower £79.20 £105.60 £132.00
9.2m tower £87.84 £117.12 £146.40
10.2m tower £93.60 £124.80 £156.00
11.2m tower £100.80 £134.40 £168.00
12.2m tower £108.00 £144.00 £180.00

Aluminium stairway scaffold 2.7m   £66.00
Folding Work Platform £30.00 £40.00 £50.00

ROOF LADDERS
 WEEK
Lightweight Aluminium roof ladders come complete with wheels  £30.00 
for easy moving. The hook secures the ladder on the ridge of roof. 

Pasma and IPAF training available

AVAILABLE 
IN STANDARD AND 
NARROW WIDTH 
1.45M OR 0.9M

0117 924 1048
sales@kellawayhireservices.co.uk

SAFETY 
TRAINING

Certificated training is now  
mandatory for the assembly of 

particular site products. Kellaway Hire 
Services can offer on site certification, 

classroom training or hands-on 
training to suit the needs of your  

staff and sub-contractors.  
Call us for more information  

on how to be safe.

5

MINIMUM 
WEEK HIRE



6

0117 924 1048
sales@kellawayhireservices.co.uk

ACCESS & SUPPORT

SAND AND STONE DELIVERIES // MINI GROUNDWORKS UNDERTAKEN // 

COMBINATION LADDERS
A lightweight three section extending aluminium ladder,  
which quickly transforms into a conventional step ladder,  
or for that extra reach, an extended step ladder.

 WEEK
Multi-purpose ladder £34.00
2.5m closed £40.80
3.0m closed £40.80
3.5m closed £40.80

STEP LADDERS
 WEEK
Quality light weight stepladders 6 tread £19.20
which can be used for 8 tread £19.20
maintenance work. 10 tread  £19.20
Podium Steps  £50.00

EXTENSION LADDERS
SIZE WEEK
Double 3.0m to 5.10m £24.00
Double 3.6m to 6.2m £30.00
Double 4.8m to 8.6m £36.00
Triple 3.0m to 7.5m £40.00
Triple 3.6m to 9.1m £50.00

Electric scissor lift * poa
Boom lift * poa
Cherry picker * poa
Power towers poa
Pop ups poa
Peco's poa

• IDEAL FOR USE ON 
STAIRWAYS OR AS A 

STEP LADDER 
• 3 SIZES TO SUIT YOUR 

APPLICATION 
• EXTENDED APPLICATION 

WHEN USED IN THE 
3 SECTION

AVAILABLE IN ALUMINIUM 
AND FIBREGLASS

MINIMUM 
WEEK HIRE

MINIMUM 
WEEK HIRE

MINIMUM 
WEEK HIRE

* Delivery 
charges apply 

(all heights)



7

0117 924 1048
www.kellawayhireservices.co.uk

ACCESS & SUPPORT

ACCOUNT FORMS AVAILABLE // GAS REFILL SERVICE AVAILABLE //  

MINIMUM 
WEEK HIRE

MINIMUM 
WEEK HIRE

ADJUSTABLE STEEL TRESTLES
   WEEK
Size 1 - 0.5m - 0.8m   £4.80
Size 2 - 0.8m - 1.2m
Size 3 – 1.1m - 1.6m
SWL - 375kg

“STRONGBOY” 
SUPPORT ATTACHMENT
Hammer in blade and support on standard prop.

   WEEK
Fits standard prop    £7.80
Support needles    £10.50

ADJUSTABLE STEEL 
PROPS (ACROW)
For temporary support of formwork, ceilings, floors etc.

CLOSED EXTENDED WEEK
Size 0 -1.04m (3’5”) to  1.83m (6’0”) £4.80
Size 1 – 1.75m (5’9”) to 3.12m (10’3”)
Size 2 – 1.98m (6’6”) to 3.35m (10’11”)
Size 3 – 2.56m (8’6”) to 3.96m (13’0”)

SCAFFOLD BOARDS
  WEEK
8’, 10’ and 13’ lengths 9” wide £2.75

MINIMUM 
WEEK HIRE



8

0117 924 1048
www.kellawayhireservices.co.uk

PLANT AND TOOL REPAIRS // COMPETITIVE HIRE RATES // DIGGER HIRE //  

LIFTING EQUIPMENT
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Genie SL10 Hoist SWL 454kg £72.00 £96.00 £120.00
Genie SL15 Hoist SWL 363kg £84.00 £112.00 £140.00
Genie SL25 Hoist SWL 295kg £96.00 £128.00 £160.00
Plasterboard Lifter SWL 65kg £45.00 £60.00 £75.00
Pallet Truck SWL 2000kg £24.00 £32.00 £40.00
Turntable Truck SWL 1000kg £18.00 £24.00 £30.00
Sack Truck SWL 150kg £9.00 £12.00 £15.00

STAGING BOARDS
SIZE    WEEK
8’ – 2.4m staging board    £19.20
10’ – 3m staging board    £19.20
12’ – 3.6m staging board    £21.60
14’ -  4.2m staging board    £21.60
16’ – 4.8m staging board    £25.20
18’ – 5.4m staging board    £27.60
20’ – 6m staging board    £30.00
22’ – 6.6m staging board    £30.00
24’ – 7.2m staging board    £31.20

* Guard rails available at extra cost   poa

ACCESS & SUPPORT

MINIMUM 
WEEK HIRE

Lightweight stagings  
that provide a strong  
safe working platform

450mm 18” wide,  
will support 270kg.



9

0117 924 1048
sales@kellawayhireservices.co.uk

SAFETY PPE AVAILABLE IN THE SHOP // SERVICE WITH A SMILE // 

MECHANICAL 
& PLUMBING

MECHANICAL & PLUMBING
 24HR 48HRS WEEK
Manual Pipe Threader - 2" £36.00 £48.00 £60.00
110v H/Held Pipe Threader £48.00 £64.00 £80.00
Floor Standing Pipe Threader - 2" £96.00 £128.00 £160.00
Floor Standing Pipe Threader - 3" £108.00 £144.00 £188.00
Pipe Support Stand £6.00 £8.00 £10.00
Pipe Saw & Clamp £36.00 £48.00 £60.00
Tripod Pipe Bender £36.00 £48.00 £60.00
Work Bench & Vice £30.00 £40.00 £50.00

WELDERS
 24HR 48HRS WEEK
200 Amp Petrol Welder £90.00 £120.00 £150.00
300 Amp Diesel Welder £150.00 £200.00 £250.00
Welding Ext Leads £21.00 £28.00 £35.00

PRESS FITTING EQUIPMENT
 24HR 48HRS WEEK
Battery Press Fit Tool £72.00 £96.00 £120.00
Corded Press Fit Tool £66.00 £88.00 £110.00
42-54mm Collars £24.00 £32.00 £40.00
67mm Collar £48.00 £64.00 £80.00
76mm Collar £48.00 £64.00 £80.00
88mm Collar £48.00 £64.00 £80.00
108mm Collar £60.00 £80.00 £100.00

ELECTRIC PIPE FREEZER
 24HR 48HRS WEEK
For freezing water pipes without  £36.72 £48.96 £61.20
draining down or isolating.



10

0117 924 1048
sales@kellawayhireservices.co.uk

CONSUMABLES AVAILABLE IN OUR SHOP // RUBBISH CLEARANCE //  

FIXING TOOLS

CARTRIDGE HAMMER TOOL
 24HR 48HRS WEEK
For fixing timber to steel Dx450 £30.00 £40.00 £50.00

AIR DRIVEN NAIL GUN
 24HR 48HRS WEEK
Up to 2” nails ideal for 2nd fix £21.60 £28.80 £36.00

CORDLESS NAIL GUN 1ST & 2ND FIX - PASLODE
For fencing, roofing, 24HR 48HRS WEEK
skirtings and decking  £24.48 £32.64 £40.80 

PORTANAILER
 24HR 48HRS WEEK
For hidden nailing of tongue and groove flooring, £18.96 £24.96 £31.20
decorative wall panelling, ceillings, subfloors, sheathing  
and roofing. Ideal for real wood floors. Quick and  
easy to use, get a professional finish every time.

IMPACT WRENCH
 24HR 48HRS WEEK
13mm Electric 110v £24.00 £32.00 £40.00

TEK / DRYWALL GUN
 24HR 48HRS WEEK
For installation of floor boards and stud walling £30.00 £40.00 £50.00

CLAMPS
 24HR 48HRS WEEK
G clamps £5.04 £6.72 £8.40
Sash clamps £5.04 £6.72 £8.40
Floorboard cramps £8.64 £11.52 £14.40



11

0117 924 1048
www.kellawayhireservices.co.uk

OPERATOR HIRE // AGGREGATE SUPPLIES // GRAB LORRY SERVICE AVAILABLE // 

DRILLS & BREAKERS

DRILLS / ROTARY HAMMERS
We have a wide selection of drills available also including right angle drills.

TYPE 24HR 48HRS WEEK
Right angle drill - 13mm chuck  £32.40 £43.20 £54.00
Percussion drill 13mm  £13.68 £18.24 £22.80
2kg for drilling up to 25mm holes  £21.60 £28.80 £36.00
4kg Rotary Hammer  £23.04 £30.72 £38.40
5kg Rotary Hammer  £25.20 £33.60 £42.00
7/8kg Rotary Hammer  £32.40 £43.20 £54.00
10/11kg Rotary Hammer  £36.00 £48.00 £60.00

* There are a wide selection of drill bits and accessories available.

● Hand Arm Vibration (HAV) 
is vibration that is transmitted 
from some work processes 
into the hands and arms. If 
regularly exposed to high 
vibration various injuries 

to the hands and arm can 
develop, together these are 
called Hand Arm Vibration 
Syndrome (HAVS). The 
commonly known Vibration 
White Finger (VWF) is a 
disorder that brings about 
problems causing impaired 
blood circulation.

WHAT ARE THE 
SYMPTOMS?
Tingling in the fingers / 
Numbness / More painful  
attacks can develop that may 
lead to the inability to grip /  
Less sensitive to temperature 
and touch.

WAKE UP TO HAND  
ARM VIBRATION



12

DRILLS & BREAKERS 0117 924 1048
www.kellawayhireservices.co.uk

TOOL HIRE SERVICE // FREE LOCAL DELIVERY & COLLECTION //  

BREAKERS ELECTRIC & PETROL
We have a wide range of electric breakers available  
for hire also petrol ones for sites with no power.

TYPE 24HR 48HRS WEEK
Hilti 3000 30kg road breaker 110v  £68.40 £91.20 £114.00

Hilti 1000 -1500 110v for breaking concrete  £56.16 £74.88 £93.60
and brickwork heavy duty.

Hilti 500/700 av 110v very popular for hacking  £32.40 £43.20 £54.00
off render, plaster and light breaking.

Small breaker for extra light breaking,  £23.04 £30.72 £38.40
wall chasing and chipping off tiles.

2 stroke petrol breaker for heavy road breaking.  £48.96 £65.28 £81.60

Jcb beaver hydraulic breaker pack  £68.40 £91.20 £114.00
for big concrete and roadworks.

* A range of steels and bits are 
available for these breakers.  
All breakers come with safety 

instructions we recommend that  
goggles, gloves, ear defenders  

and protective footwear are used  
with these machines.

If necessary we can supply safety 
equipment. A full demonstration  
can be given on how to operate  

the machine if required.



13

DRILLS & BREAKERS 0117 924 1048
sales@kellawayhireservices.co.uk

SAND AND STONE DELIVERIES // PLANT AND TOOL REPAIRS //  

MEDIUM DUTY DRY DIAMOND DRILL
TYPE  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Light duty hand held machine,   £24.00 £32.00 £40.00
100mm capacity fast clean 
out holes in brickwork and 
masonry drill bits available 
at extra charge.

a 100mm – 150mm  £36.00 £48.00 £60.00

Diamond drilling rig up to 400mm core  £132.00 £176.00 220.00 

DRY DIAMOND DRILL BITS
 SIZE 24HR 48HRS WEEK
We have a  28mm to 107mm £17.28 £23.04 £28.80 
comprehensive  117mm to 152mm £20.16 £26.88 £33.60 
range of dry 
diamond drill 
bits available 
for purchase 
or for hire. 

MAGNETIC BROACHING CUTTER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
High speed drilling with precision one pass  £61.20 £81.60 £102.00
burrfree holes. Fitted with magnetic base and safety 
chain /strap. Broading cutters available separately.

DRILL BITS
We also keep a large stock of drill bits for sale and  
for hire with all types of fitment from sds plus to sds max,  
and also for all types of use from wood bits, masonry  
to metal cutting.



14

0117 924 1048
sales@kellawayhireservices.co.uk

ACCOUNT FORMS AVAILABLE // MINI GROUNDWORKS UNDERTAKEN //   

WALL CHASER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
This slitting tool is ideal for the installation  £43.20 £57.60 £72.00
of electrical cables and conduit into walls.

** Extra wear charge for blades **

PETROL CUT OFF SAW
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
A powerful easy to use 300mm two stroke £33.12 £44.16 £55.20
saw for cutting stone and 350mm two stroke £43.20 £57.60 £72.00
metal work a selection 
of carbonand diamond blade
available at extra cost.

ANGLE GRINDERS ELECTRIC
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
We have a variety of angle 115mm – 4 ½” £11.52 £15.36 £19.20
grinders for cutting stone and 125mm – 5” £12.24 £16.32 £20.40
metal, a selection of blades 230mm – 9” £14.40 £19.20 £24.00
are available at extra cost.

HANDHELD CIRCULAR SAWS
 SIZE 24HR 48HRS WEEK
Portable heavy duty saws for 190mm £18.00 £24.00 £30.00 
cutting timber and sheet materials  230mm £18.00 £24.00 £30.00
two sizes are available -

190mm depth of cut – 63mm
230mm depth of cut – 80mm

CUTTERS, GRINDERS 
& SAWS



15

0117 924 1048
www.kellawayhireservices.co.uk

COMPETITIVE HIRE RATES // GAS REFILL SERVICE AVAILABLE // DIGGER HIRE // 

ELECTRIC JIGSAW
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
For cutting shapes in wood,   £17.28 £23.04 £28.80
metal and plastic.

RECIPROCATING SAW - CORDED
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
For cutting a wide range of timber  £21.60 £28.80 £36.00
and materials.

RECIPROCATING SAW - CORDLESS
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
This saw is for cutting a wide range  £30.00 £40.00 £50.00  
of timber and metals

ROUTER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Electric with plunge base for moulding, ½”router £24.48 £32.64 £40.80
rebating and undergrooving available  
in two sizes.

WORKTOP JIG
  WEEK
c/w clamps and pegs one set £30.00
for work surfaces charge

CUTTERS, GRINDERS 
& SAWS



16

● Goggles, face masks and earplugs must 
be worn when using all grinding and cutting 
equipment, which can be supplied by ourselves. 

Also protective footwear must be 
used. Safety leaflets are issued  
with all tools when hired.

0117 924 1048
www.kellawayhireservices.co.uk

SAFETY PPE AVAILABLE IN THE SHOP // SERVICE WITH A SMILE // 

BISCUIT JOINER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
The neatest way to   £27.36 £36.48 £45.60 
reinforce butt joints.

DOOR TRIMMING SAW
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
For accurate trimming of doors without removing them. £30.24 £40.32 £50.40

POWER PLANER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Industrial tool for heavy use for fast  £23.04 £30.72 £38.40
stock removal or fine finish.

FLOOR SAWS
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
A rugged petrol 350 - 450mm £50.40 £67.20 £84.00
driven saw 
designed for long 
cuts in concrete 
and asphalt.

DIAMOND WEAR CHARGE
Applies to 5” - 18” diamond blades  115 - 450mm  poa

CUTTERS, GRINDERS 
& SAWS

SAFETY



17

0117 924 1048
sales@kellawayhireservices.co.uk

CONSUMABLES AVAILABLE IN OUR SHOP // RUBBISH CLEARANCE // 

WOODWORKING 
& SANDERS

ITEM  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Floor sander £40.32 £53.76 £67.20
Edge sander £28.08 £37.44 £46.80
Floor sander and edger combined £54.72 £72.96 £91.20
Refinishing floor sander £46.80 £62.40 £78.00

* Extra charge for sanding sheets and discs.

CROSSCUT MITRE SAW
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
For precision cutting of accurate £41.76 £55.68 £69.60
bevels and mitres.

BELT SANDER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
For rapid sanding of timber,  £19.44 £25.92 £32.40
sheet materials, floor edges etc.

ORBITAL FINISHING SANDER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Produces a fast smooth finish on a range of materials. £18.00 £24.00 £30.00

UNIVERSAL FLOORING MACHINE
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Cleaning block paving, removal of oil and bitumen. £96.00 £128.00 £160.00

FLOOR SANDER
Removes imperfections, stains, paint and varnish to leave  
a perfect finish prior to varnishing. The machine breaks  
down into 3 simple parts for easy transportation.

EDGER
Mainly used for sanding right up to skirting, also used in confined areas.



18

0117 924 1048
sales@kellawayhireservices.co.uk

OPERATOR HIRE // AGGREGATE SUPPLIES // GRAB LORRY SERVICE AVAILABLE 

PAINTING & 
DECORATING

MANUAL TILE CUTTER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Hand operated machine for fast  £12.00 £4.80 £24.00 
precise cutting of tiles.

ELECTRIC TILE CUTTER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Used to cut floor tiles up to 25mm Small £21.60 £28.80 £36.00
thick, with diamond cutting wheel. Large £48.00 £64.00 £80.00

MIXING DRILL
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Hand held for plaster or resin mixing.  £36.00 £48.00 £60.00

PADDLE MIXING DRILL
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
For mixing plaster.  £39.60 £52.80 £66.00

WALLPAPER STRIPPER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
For rapid removal of paper and   £17.28 £23.04 £28.80 
artex, low pressure steam is used  
which also sterilises the wall surface.

WALLPAPER PERFORATOR
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
For use with above.  £2.88 £3.84 £4.80

HOT AIR GUN 
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Industrial with two setting.  £12.24 £16.32 £20.40

TYROLEAN MACHINE
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Tyrolean and similar finishes are easy with  £11.52 £15.36 £19.20
this simple to use hand operated machine.



19

0117 924 1048
www.kellawayhireservices.co.uk

// TOOL HIRE SERVICE // FREE LOCAL DELIVERY & COLLECTION //  

CARPET CLEANERS
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
A quality range of carpet cleaners Domestic £28.80 £38.40 £48.00
to tackle a range of cleaning Industrial £48.00 £64.00 £80.00 
applications in warehouses,  
offices, shops and factories.

PRESSURE WASHERS
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
ELECTRIC - 240v cold water for general  £28.80 £38.40 £48.00
cleaning of patios and vehicles, etc.
PETROL - For use where no power supply is  £72.00 £96.00 £120.00 
available with more pressure than electric.
DIESEL - Heavy duty on site washer.  poa

VACUUM CLEANER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Henry / James vacuum cleaner ideal for home, £18.00 £24.00 £30.00
shop or office use. * Extra charge for filter bags.

TWIN MOTOR WET / DRY VACUUM
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Large capacity with powerful twin motors.  £36.00 £48.00 £60.00

CARPET STRETCHER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Excellent tool for streching carpet onto grippers.  £8.64 £11.52 £14.40

FLOOR TILE LIFTERS
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Medium Duty  £60.00 £80.00 £100.00
Heavy Duty  £144.00 £192.00 £240.00
Floor scrubber polisher   poa
* Extra charge for pads.

CLEANING & 
FLOORCARE



20

0117 924 1048
www.kellawayhireservices.co.uk

SAND AND STONE DELIVERIES // DUMPER HIRE // PLANT AND TOOL REPAIRS 

CONCRETING & 
COMPACTION

CONCRETE MIXERS
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Electric (240v or 110volt)  £14.40 £19.20 £24.00
Petrol (4 stroke)  £17.28 £23.04 £28.80
Site mixer (diesel)    £100.00

TEST CUBE MOULD / POKER UNITS
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
100mm and 150mm steel moulds  £8.64 £11.52 £14.40
for concrete test moulding.
Petrol poker & shaft  £36.00 £48.00 £60.00
Poker Lead (25 to 75mm)    £60.00

36” POWERFLOAT
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
For concrete areas and edging  £50.40 £67.20 £84.00
large areas.

EASY FLOAT (BIG BLUE)
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Offers a different solution to a hand finished slab. £11.52 £15.36 £19.20

VIBRATING PLATE
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
With Honda petrol engine used for compaction £35.28 £47.04 £58.80
of hardcore, block pavers and scalpings.

TRENCH RAMMER / ROLLERS
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Used for compaction of hardcore  £44.64 £59.52 £74.40
asphalt and backfill of trenches.
22” roller (petrol)  £40.32 £53.76 £67.20
Pedestrian 28” roller (diesel)  poa
800mm ride on roller  poa
1200mm ride on roller  poa



21

0117 924 1048
sales@kellawayhireservices.co.uk

// ACCOUNT FORMS AVAILABLE // MINI GROUNDWORKS UNDERTAKEN // 

GARDEN & 
LANDSCAPING

PETROL ROTAVATOR
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Produces excellent results on allotments & veg plots.  £32.40 £43.20 £54.00

PETROL CULTIVATOR
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
For a quick start on   £43.20 £57.60 £72.00 
preparing your veg patch.

LAWN CARE
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Rotary mower for general lawn maintenance  £25.92 £34.56 £43.20
Electric Scarifier  £18.00 £24.00 £30.00
Petrol Scarifier  £48.00 £64.00 £80.00
Lawn aerator (petrol)  £60.00 £80.00 £100.00

HEDGE TRIMMER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
2 stroke  £25.92 £34.56 £43.20
Electric  £17.28 £23.04 £28.80

TURF CUTTER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Neatly lifts and cuts lawns handy for  £68.40 £91.20 £114.00
transportation disposal and storage.

HEAVY DUTY STRIMMER / BRUSHCUTTER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Petrol driven lightweight machine  £34.56 £46.08 £57.60
for overgrown gardens.

GARDEN SHREDDERS
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Electric cuts up to 1” diameter  £25.92 £34.56 £43.20
Large petrol up to 50mm  £72.00 £96.00 £120.00



22

0117 924 1048
sales@kellawayhireservices.co.uk

COMPETITIVE HIRE RATES // GAS REFILL SERVICE AVAILABLE //  

GARDEN & 
LANDSCAPING

POST HOLE BORER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Manual Post Borer  £8.64 £11.52 £14.40
Petrol Post Borer  £48.00 £64.00 £80.00
Hydraulic Post Borer  £84.00 £112.00 £140.00

FENCE POST DRIVER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Robust steel construction with a 6”bore  £14.40 £19.20 £24.00
for driving in fence posts.

GARDEN ROLLER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Water filled to increase weight,   £8.64 £11.52 £14.40
easily transported when empty.

GARDEN BLOWERS
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Petrol driven fits as a  £21.60 £28.80 £36.00  
back pack to clear out  
leafs and rubbish.

STUMP GRINDER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Removes unwanted tree stumps safely  £120.00 £160.00 £200.00
and efficiently. Domestic and Commercial.

* Wear charge applies

● Safety kits can be purchased from  
the shop we also include a special  
protective kit when hiring some garden 

machinery where required. 
Protective workwear is required 
when using hired machinery.

SAFETY



23

0117 924 1048
www.kellawayhireservices.co.uk

SAFETY PPE AVAILABLE IN THE SHOP // SERVICE WITH A SMILE // 

CONES, BARRIERS & SIGNAGE
    WEEK
Road cones    £1.80
Road signs    £7.20
Chapter 8 barrier board    £4.80
Flashing lights    £7.20

HERRAS FENCING
    WEEK
Secure site fencing comes with clips and herras rubber feet.   £6.90

CABLE AVOIDING TOOL
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Cable avoidance tool used for locating  £20.16 £26.88 £33.60 
live cables up to 3.6m underground.
Genny  £20.16 £26.88 £33.60

MANUAL TAMPING TOOL
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Used for tamping down hard to get to edges of tarmac. £8.64 £11.52 £14.40

BLOCK SPLITTER
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Manual guillotine for cutting pavers  £28.80 £38.40 £48.00
Hydraulic guillotine  £36.00 £48.00 £60.00

SITE LEVEL
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Dumpy level comes with staff and tripod.  £18.80 £38.40 £48.00
Laser level comes with staff and tripod.  £60.00 £80.00 £100.00

BUILDING MISCELLANEOUS
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Rubbish chutes - Hopper/Chute price  £8.64 £11.52 £14.40
Sack trucks  £10.08 £13.44 £16.80
Wheel barrows  £8.64 £11.52 £14.40
Skip ramp    £30.00

BUILDING & 
CONTRACTING

MINIMUM 
WEEK HIRE

MINIMUM 
WEEK HIRE



24

0117 924 1048
www.kellawayhireservices.co.uk

CONSUMABLES AVAILABLE IN OUR SHOP // RUBBISH CLEARANCE //  

LIGHTS, HEATERS,
COOLERS & DRYERS

● For all your gas needs we stock a 
supply of Calor gas bottles at our shop  
- Butane, propane.

GAS BOTTLE 
SERVICE AVAILABLE

LIGHTS
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Halogen floor/ tripod lights 500w £10.80 £14.40 £18.00
Festoon string lights £9.36 £12.48 £15.60
Plasterers Uplight £14.40 £19.20 £24.00

HEATERS
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Red rad halogen heater £37.44 £49.92 £62.40
Space heater (gas) * £43.20 £57.60 £72.00
Dust bin heater (gas ) * £14.40 £19.20 £24.00
* Extra charge for gas applies

Convector heater 2kw electric £7.92 £10.56 £13.20
Oil filled radiator £9.60 £12.80 £16.00

DEHUMIDIFIER
Used for rapid drying of rooms  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Small 240v only £34.56 £46.08 £57.60
Large industrial £59.04 £78.72 £98.40

COOLERS
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Air conditioning unit for office space, etc. £60.00 £80.00 £100.00
Evaporative Coolers £24.00 £32.00 £40.00



25

0117 924 1048
sales@kellawayhireservices.co.uk

DIGGER HIRE // OPERATOR HIRE // AGGREGATE SUPPLIES //  

GENERATORS

GENERATORS
ITEM  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Petrol - Dual voltage 2.2 kva £34.56 £46.08 £57.60
Diesel - Dual voltage 5 kva £43.20 £14.40 £86.40
Diesel 6 kva silent £72.00 £96.00 £120.00
Diesel 10 kva silent £96.00 £128.00 £160.00

TRANSFORMERS
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
For power 3 kva £9.36 £12.48 £15.60
conversion from 5 kva £21.60 £28.80 £36.00
240 volt to 110 volt 10 kva £34.56 £46.08 £57.60

RCD
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Essential when working with   £2.88 £3.84 £4.80
any 240v mains equipment.

EXTENSION LEAD
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
14m loose lead 110v   £4.32 £5.76 £7.20
14m loose lead 240v   £4.32 £5.76 £7.20
25m extension reel 110v/240v   £9.36 £12.48 £15.60

SITE JUNCTION BOX
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
110v box 4 way box £6.84 £9.12 £11.40
c/w lead 6 way box £12.96 £17.28 £21.60



26

0117 924 1048
sales@kellawayhireservices.co.uk

HEAVY PLANT 
& DRAIN CARE

PLANT HIRE
Pressure washer bowser diesel  poa
Water bowser 250 to 500 gallon  poa
Diesel bowser 250 – 500 gallon  poa
1 ton to 35 ton dumper  poa
.8 ton mini digger  poa
1.5 ton to 85 ton digger  poa
1.5 ton to 80 ton breaker attachment for heavy braking of concrete poa
1.5 to 3 ton plant trailers  poa

COMPRESSORS 
We have a range of compressors from small electric to large 
diesel air compressors.  poa

PUMPS
  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Puddle pump  £31.68 £42.24 £52.80
2” submersible  £31.68 £42.24 £52.80
2” Centrifugal pump  £33.12 £44.16 £55.20
3” centrifugal pump  £42.48 £56.64 £70.80

Larger pumps are available on request.

DRAIN CARE
DRAIN RODS  24HR 48HRS WEEK
Supplied in sets of 10 to produce  £8.64 £11.52 £14.40
Produce 30ft reach.

DRAIN SNAKE
Useful for blocked waste pipes, etc.  £11.52 £15.36 £19.20

DRAIN PLUGS
4” diameter  £2.52 £3.36 £4.20
6” diameter  £3.24 £4.32 £5.40
9” diameter  £4.32 £5.76 £7.20

RUBBISH CLEARANCE // DIGGER HIRE // OPERATOR HIRE // DUMPER HIRE // 



27

AGGREGATE 
SUPPLIES

0117 924 1048
www.kellawayhireservices.co.uk

Type 1 scalpings poa
Stone to dust poa
General builders sand poa
Grit / pit sand poa
Top soil  poa
Charred flint poa
South cerney poa

WASTE / RUBBISH 
CLEARANCE

We can load our van for ½ hour on site for 
free and remove your waste from just £125.00 
plus vat, please ask one of our staff for more 
information on lorry deliveries and loading.

PAYMENT
Payment is expected on site on delivery/

collection or if possible in advance at the shop

TRANSPORT  
SERVICE

We can hire out our van and driver  
POA.

GRAB LORRY  
SERVICE

A grab lorry service is available  
please contact the shop  

for details 

AGGREGATE SUPPLIES // FREE LOCAL DELIVERY & COLLECTION GRAB // 

All prices are subject to vat and delivery  
on small loads under 2 tons.



28 GRAB LORRY SERVICE AVAILABLE // TOOL HIRE SERVICE //  

0117 924 1048
sales@kellawayhireservices.co.uk

HIRE CONTRACTING

GROUNDWORKS 
FOUNDATIONS, DRAINAGE,  

GROUND REDUCTION, TEST HOLES,  
DRIVE WAYS, PATIO'S, TIMBER DECKING, 

PONDS EXCAVATED, SITE CLEARANCE, 
CONCRETE BASES, TREE STUMP REMOVAL,  

EXCAVATOR AND OPERATOR HIRE, 
DUMPER AND OPERATOR HIRE.

KELLAWAY MINI 
GROUNDWORKS



29FREE LOCAL DELIVERY & COLLECTION // SAND AND STONE DELIVERIES // 

1 Written and verbal instructions  
 will be offered and provided  
 when hiring equipment.

2 All equipment hired from  
 us will be in good safe,  
 working condition.

3 All customers will be informed  
 of safety equipment relevant  
 to machinery hired from us.

4 A working demonstration  
 will be offered to customers  
 and use of the machine  

 fully explained.

5 All 240v equipment will  
 be provided with a free  
 240v rcd, to protect from  

 electric shock.

0117 924 1048
sales@kellawayhireservices.co.uk

INSURANCE
We urge our customers to insure the hired 

equipment against loss or damage whilst on hire 
as equipment not returned will be charged for at 
the full current replacement cost. This charge will 

be additional to any other costs incurred.

QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS
If you have any questions  

regarding hire of equipment we are  
here to help and will do everything  
possible to answer any enquiries  

from customers.

SAFETY

“OUR SAFETY 
COMMITMENT 

TO YOU”



30

Index 0117 924 1048
www.kellawayhireservices.co.uk

LORRY SERVICE AVAILABLE // TOOL HIRE SERVICE // DUMPER HIRE //

A
Adjustable Steel Props ......7
Adjustable Steel Trestles ...7
Aggregate Supplies ........27
Air Driven Nail Gun ...........10
Airmovers ...................................4
Aluminium 
Scaffold Tower ........................5
Angle Grinders Electric ...14

B
Barriers ......................................23
Belt Sander ..............................17
Biscuit Joiner ...........................16
Block Splitter...........................23
Bowsers ....................................26
Breakers Electric  
& Petrol .......................................12
Breakers ...................................26
Building Miscellaneous ..23

C
Cable Avoiding Tool ........23
Carpet Cleaners ..................19
Carpet Stretcher...................19
Cartridge Hammer Tool ..10
Clamps .......................................10
Combination Ladders .......6
Compressors ........................26
Concrete Mixers .................20
Cones ..........................................23
Coolers .......................................24
Cordless Nail Gun 1st 
& 2nd Fix - Paslode ..........10
Crosscut Mitre Saw ...........17

D
Dehumidifier ..............4 & 24
Diamond Wear Charge ..16
Diggers ......................................26
Disaster Recovery  
Division .............................4

Door Trimming Saw .........16
Drain Plugs .............................26
Drain Rods ..............................26
Drain Snake ...........................26
Drill Bits........................................13
Drills .................................................11
Dry Diamond  
Drill Bits........................................13
Dumper .....................................26

E
Easy Float .................................20
Edger ............................................17
Electric Jigsaw .......................15
Electric Pipe Freezer ............9
Electric Tile Cutter ................18
Extension Ladders ...............6
Extension Lead ....................25

F
Fence Post Driver ...............22
Floor Sander ...........................17
Floor Saws ................................16
Floor Tile Lifters ......................19

G
Garden Blowers .................22
Garden Roller .......................22
Garden Shredders ............21
Generators .............................25
Groundworks .......................28

H
Handheld Circular  
Saws ..............................................14
Heaters ......................................24
Heavy Duty Strimmer / 
Brushcutter ..............................21
Hedge Trimmer ...................21
Herras Fencing ....................23
Hireshield ..................................31
Hot Air Gun..............................18

I
Impact Wrench.....................10

L
Lawn Care ................................21
Lifting Equipment ..................8
Lights ...........................................24

M
Magnetic Broaching 
Cutter ............................................13
Manual Tamping Tool ..23
Manual Tile Cutter .............18
Mechanical & 
Plumbing .....................................9
Medium Duty Dry 
Diamond Drill .........................13
Mixing Drill ...............................18

O
Orbital Finishing Sander ..17

P
Paddle Mixing Drill ............18
Petrol Cultivator ....................21
Petrol Cut Off Saw ..............14
Petrol Rotavator ...................21
Portanailer................................10
Post Hole Borer ...................22
Power Planer .........................16
Powerfloat (36” ) .................20
Press Fitting 
Equipment ..................................9
Pressure Washers .............19
Pumps ........................................26

R
Reciprocating Saw ............15
Rcd ................................................25
Roof Ladders ............................5
Router ..........................................15
Rotary Hammers ..................11

S
Safety...........................................29
Scaffold Boards .......................7
Signage .....................................23
Site Junction Box ................25
Site Level ...................................23
Staging Boards ......................8
Step Ladders ............................6
“Strongboy” Support 
Attachment ................................7
Stump Grinder .....................22

T
Tek / Drywall Gun ..............10
Test Cube Mould / 
Poker Units .............................20
Toilet Hire ..................................31
Trailers ........................................26
Transformers ........................25
Trench Rammer /  
Rollers .........................................20
Turf Cutter .................................21
Twin Motor Wet / 
Dry Vacuum ............................19
Tyrolean Machine ..............18

U
Universal Flooring 
Machine.....................................17

V
Vacuum Cleaner ................19
Vibrating Plate .....................20

W
Wall Chaser ............................14
Wallpaper Perforator.......18
Wallpaper Stripper ............18
Welders ........................................9
Worktop Jig .............................15



SHORT TERM
PLANT HIRE
INSURANCE

Hireshield is a new online 'short term hire' insurance facility which 
has been created by the NPA Insurance Broking Group and Zurich 
Insurance for the benefit of our plant and tool hire customers.

To obtain a quote, visit www.hireshield.co.uk enter the hire  
shop's user name and password and the rest is simple.

PHONE FOR 
PRICE AND 

AVAILABILITY

TOILET HIRE
0117 924 1048



0117 924 1048
20 Kellaway Avenue, Redland, Bristol BS6 7XR

sales@kellawayhireservices.co.uk

www.kellawayhireservices.co.uk

A4018

A4018

B4056

B4468

B4054

B4054

B4468

A38

A38

KEL
LA

W
AY A

VE

KE
LL

AW
AY

 A
VE

BISHOP RD

BISHOP RD

SOMMERVILLE RD

LINDEN RD

H
EN

LE
A

ZE
 R

D

NORTH VIEW

PARRYS LANE

PARRYS LANE

C
O

LD
H

A
RB

O
U

R 
RD

W
ES

TB
U

RY
 R

D
W

ES
TB

U
RY

 R
D

REDLAND HILL

STOKE RD

CRANBROOK RD

G
LO

U
C

ES
TE

R 
RD

G
LO

U
C

ES
TE

R 
RD

N
O

RT
H

U
M

BR
IA

 D
R

DURDHAM
DOWN REDLAND

BISHOPSTON

ST ANDREWS

WESTBURY PARK
Kellaway Building

Supplies

WESTBURY-ON-TRYM 

STOKE 
BISHOP

HENLEAZE

DURDHAM
PARK

KELLAWAY
HIRE

OPENING HOURS
Monday - Friday 8.00am - 5.00pm

Saturday 8.00am - 12.00pm

Closed Sundays and 
Bank Holidays


